Green Zone Textile Recycling

Bin locations in the area (see next page for accepted items)

Food Lion
(Governors Village)

Catholic Community
of St. Thomas More

Fiesta Grill

RuninlJim's
Exxon at Booker
Creek

Roberts Country
Store

Bull City Radiator &
Auto Service

Parkside 70 Center
Walmart

Auto Zone

ood Lion (Cummings
Park Plaza)

Roses
Amko
Food Lion Plaza
New American

Ken's Quick Mart

Orange County
(Hillsborough
Commons)

Food Lion

50060 Governors Drive

940 Carmichael Street

3307 Hwy NC 54 West

800 Martin Luther King Blvd

1710 E Franklin St

602 Sherron Rd

4918 US Hwy 70

1020 S Miami Blvd
1525 Glenn School Road
4719 Apex Hwy

2220 North Church Street
2264 N. Church Road
1382 South Church St
106 Rebecca drive

3121 NC Hwy 86 N

114 Hwy 86 N

129 Mayo Street
564 East St

Chapel Hill

Chapel Hill

Chapel Hill

Chapel Hill

Chapel Hill

Durham

Durham

Durham
Durham

Durham

Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Hillsborough
Pittsboro

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

27517

27514

27516

27514

27517

27703

27705

27703
27704
27713

27217
27215
27215
27278
27278
27278

27278
27312


http://www.greenzonenc.com/

Recycling textiles is the smart thing to do. Below is a list of items in
your home that can be recycled. Remember that items in any
condifion (worn, torn or stained) can all be recycled. All items should

be clean and dry.

Bedding: comforter, sheets, pillow cases, blankets

Belts

Boots

Bras

Coats
Curtains/Draperies
Dresses

Flip flops
Halloween costumes
Hats

Jackets

Jeans

Jerseys (sports)
Napkins (cloth)
Pajamas

Pants

Pet beds & clothing
Pillows

Purses

Scarves

Shirts

Shoes (single or in pairs)
Shorts

Skirts

Slippers

Socks (single or in pairs)
Stuffed animals

Suits

Sweaters

Sweatpants
Sweatshirts

Table linens

Ties

Towels

T-shirts

Undergarments



