Green Zone Textile Recycling

Bin locations in the area (see next page for accepted items)

Food Lion (Governors Village)	50060 Governors Drive	Chapel Hill	NC	27517
Catholic Community				
of St. Thomas More	940 Carmichael Street	Chapel Hill	NC	27514
Fiesta Grill	3307 Hwy NC 54 West	Chapel Hill	NC	27516
Run in Jim's	800 Martin Luther King Blvd	Chapel Hill	NC	27514
Exxon at Booker Creek	1710 E Franklin St	Chapel Hill	NC	27517
Roberts Country Store	602 Sherron Rd	Durham	NC	27703
Bull City Radiator & Auto Service	4918 US Hwy 70	Durham	NC	27705
Parkside 70 Center	1020 S Miami Blvd	Durham	NC	27703
Walmart	1525 Glenn School Road	Durham	NC	27704
Auto Zone	4719 Apex Hwy	Durham	NC	27713
ood Lion (Cummings Park Plaza)	2220 North Church Street	Burlington	NC	27217
Roses	2264 N. Church Road	Burlington	NC	27215
Amko	1382 South Church St	Burlington	NC	27215
Food Lion Plaza	106 Rebecca drive	Hillsborough	NC	27278
New American	3121 NC Hwy 86 N	Hillsborough	NC	27278
Ken's Quick Mart	114 Hwy 86 N	Hillsborough	NC	27278
Orange County (Hillsborough Commons)	129 Mayo Street	Hillsborough	NC	27278
	·			
Food Lion	564 East St	Pittsboro	NC	27312

Recycling textiles is the smart thing to do. Below is a list of items in your home that can be recycled. Remember that items in any condition (worn, torn or stained) can all be recycled. All items should be clean and dry.

Bedding: comforter, sheets, pillow cases, blankets Scarves

Belts Shirts

Boots Shoes (single or in pairs)

Bras Shorts
Coats Skirts
Curtains/Draperies Slippers

Dresses Socks (single or in pairs)

Flip flops Stuffed animals

Halloween costumes Suits

Hats Sweaters
Jackets Sweatpants
Jeans Sweatshirts

Jerseys (sports)

Napkins (cloth)

Table linens

Ties

Pajamas Towels
Pants T-shirts

Purses

Pet beds & clothing Undergarments

Pillows